
 
Home Games in BOLD CAPS 

Home Games at CCAC-South Gym, West Mifflin, Pa. 
* Kentucky Intercollegiate Athletic Conference Game 

Sun., Nov. 2 YORK (Canada) (Exhibition) 2 p.m. 

Nov. 6-8  Ohio Christian Tournament  
Thur., Nov. 6 vs. Great Lakes 6 p.m. 
Fri., Nov. 7 vs. Boyce College 6 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 8 at Ohio Christian 3 p.m. 
Mon., Nov. 10 PSU-BEAVER  7 p.m. 

Wed., Nov. 12 PSU-FAYETTE 7:30 p.m. 

Wed., Nov. 19 at Washington Adventist 6 p.m. 

Nov. 20-21 Buffalo State Tournament 

Thur., Nov. 20 at Buffalo State 7 p.m. 

Fri., Nov. 21 vs. Pine Manor 7 p.m. 

Mon., Nov. 24 at PSU-Beaver 7 p.m.  

Tue., Nov. 25 WEST VIRGINIA TECH 7 p.m. 

Mon., Dec. 1 MAINE-FORT KENT 4 p.m. 

Tue., Dec. 2 at West Virginia Tech 7 p.m. 

Thur., Dec. 4 WASHINGTON ADVENTIST 7:30 p.m. 

Sat., Dec. 6 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 3 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 3 at Asbury (Ky.)* 4 p.m. 

Sun., Jan. 4 at Alice Lloyd (Ky.)* TBA 

Wed., Jan. 7 at Rio Grande* 5 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 10 IU KOMOMO* 2 p.m. 

Mon., Jan. 12 at PSU-Fayette* 7:30 p.m. 

Tue., Jan. 20 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN* 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Jan. 23 at Brescia (Ky.)* 7 p.m. (CT) 

Fri., Jan. 30 IU SOUTHEAST* 7:30 p.m. 

Tue., Feb. 3 at Carlow* 6 p.m. 

Sun., Feb. 8 at IU East* 3 p.m. 

Tue., Feb. 10 RIO GRANDE* 7:30 p.m. 

Sat., Feb. 14 at IU Kokomo* 7 p.m. 

Wed., Feb. 18 CARLOW* 7:30 p.m. 

Sat., Feb. 21 IU EAST* 12 p.m. 
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